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PA FHWA FHWA DO Keith Lynch Director of Program 
Development 

 Keith.Lynch@dot.gov 
 

 717-221-3461 

PA FHWA FHWA DO Moises Marrero ADA moises.marrero@dot.gov 
 

717-221-3461 

PA LPA Harrisburg Area 
transportation 
Study (HATS) 
MPO 

Timothy P. 
Reardon, AICP 

Executive Director, Harrisburg 
Area Transportation Study 
(HATS) MPO 

treardon@tcrpc-pa.org 
 

717-234-2639 

PA FHWA FHWA EFL Lewis Grimm Planning Team Leader Lewis.grimm@dot.gov 
 

706-404-6289 

PA State PennDOT Gene Heyman Transportation Planner euheyman@pa.gov 
 

717-346-8133 

PA FLMA NPS Vacant Northeast FLHP Coordinator   
PA FLMA NPS Peter Steele Northeast Transportation 

Program Manager 
Peter_steele@nps.gov 
 

617-223-5130 

PA FLMA FWS Jeff Mast Regional Coordinator, Refuge 
Roads Program 

Jeffrey_Mast@fws.gov 
 

413-253-8638 

PA FLMA FWS Nathan Caldwell US Fish and Wildlife Service 
Transit and Trails Coordinator 

nathan_caldwell@fws.gov 
 

703-358-2205 

PA FLMA USFS Kevin Contardi R9 Transportation/Highway 
Engineer 

kcontardi@fs.fed.us 
 

414-297-1170 

PA FLMA USFS Rosana Barkawi Transportation System 
Development and FHWA Liaison 
Program Manager 

rosanabarkawi@fs.fed.us 
 

703-605-4509 

PA FLMA DOD (non-
USACE) 

Jason Cowin Senior Engineer/HND-SDDCTEA Jason.W.Cowin.civ@mail.mil 
 

618-220-5229 

PA FLMA DOD (USACE) Jeff Defosse/ Mike 
Vissichelli/Zach 
Noordhoff 

Natural Resources Program 
Manager/ Regulatory Appeals 
Review Officer/Natural Resource 
Specialist 

Jeff.A.Defosse@usace.army.mil 
Michael.G.Vissichelli@usace.army.mil 
Zachary.N.Noordhoff@usace.army.mil 

513-684-3192/ 
347-370-4663/ 
410-962-6019 
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